

Solicitation No.: B-10-031-MF Contract No.: C-10-000-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Western Watershed Sewer Relief Line Hwy. 90 to S.W. Loop 410 (Upper Segment) Morey Road Siphon Project Job #10-2507 TIME & DATE: 2:00 P.M. September 17, 2010					BRH Caver Construction, L. P. 7600 S. Sainte Fe, Bldg. A-1 East Houston, Texas 77061					Atlas Construction 312 Sunset Drive Granite Shoals, Texas 78654					De-Mor Enterprises, Inc. 7626 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texas 78251					Holloman Corporation 13730 I.H. 10 East Converse, Texas 78109					Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texas 78251					S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216					Gin-Shen, Inc. 780 W. Kennedale Parkway Kennedale, Texas 77060					Quest Civil Constructors, Inc. 1903 West Parkside Lane, Suite 100 Phoenix, Arizona 75027					Jerdon Enterprises, L.P. 8930 Four Winds Drive, Suite 235 San Antonio, Texas 78239				
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total																								
SAWS Job No 10-2507																																																	
306.1	77.50	CY	STRUCTURAL EXCAVATION	\$78.00		\$6,045.00	\$40.00	\$3,100.00	\$27.00	\$2,092.50	\$78.00	\$6,045.00	\$30.00	\$2,325.00	\$1.00	\$77.50	\$28.00	\$2,170.00	\$28.00	\$2,170.00	\$25.00	\$1,937.50																											
507.2A	400	LF	TEMPORARY CHAIN LINK WIRE FENCE (6' HIGH)	\$5.00		\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$10,000.00	\$6.50	\$2,600.00	\$15.00	\$6,000.00	\$36.00	\$14,400.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$12.00	\$4,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00																											
515.1	188	CY	TOPSOIL	\$20.00		\$3,760.00	\$75.00	\$14,100.00	\$6.00	\$1,128.00	\$37.00	\$6,956.00	\$20.00	\$3,760.00	\$20.00	\$3,760.00	\$36.00	\$6,768.00	\$28.00	\$5,264.00	\$30.00	\$5,640.00																											
516.1	1,123	SY	BERMUDA SODDING	\$6.00		\$6,738.00	\$10.00	\$11,230.00	\$6.75	\$7,580.25	\$6.00	\$6,738.00	\$10.00	\$11,230.00	\$4.00	\$4,492.00	\$4.00	\$4,492.00	\$4.00	\$4,492.00	\$5.00	\$5,615.00																											
520	1,123	SY	HYDROMULCHING	\$0.60		\$673.80	\$2.00	\$2,246.00	\$3.85	\$4,323.55	\$1.00	\$1,123.00	\$2.00	\$2,246.00	\$1.00	\$1,123.00	\$2.00	\$2,246.00	\$1.00	\$1,123.00	\$0.50	\$561.50																											
530.1	1	LS	BARRICADES, SIGND AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	\$1,900.00		\$1,900.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00																												
550.1	685	LF	TRENCH EXCAVATION SAFETY PROTECTION	\$15.00		\$10,275.00	\$5.00	\$3,425.00	\$3.50	\$2,397.50	\$3.00	\$2,055.00	\$4.00	\$2,740.00	\$0.01	\$6.85	\$22.00	\$15,070.00	\$2.00	\$1,370.00	\$8.00	\$5,480.00																											
553	1	LS	STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN	\$1,250.00		\$1,250.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,650.00	\$5,600.00	\$5,600.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$15,000.00																											
802.1	1	LS	LEVEL 1 PRUNING, SOIL, AMENDMENT AND FERTILIZATION	\$3,100.00		\$3,100.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,825.00	\$2,825.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,700.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00																										
802.2	1	LS	LEVEL 2 PRUNING	\$3,100.00		\$3,100.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00	\$1,695.00	\$1,695.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00																										
858	25	CY	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT, CRADLES, SADDLES AND COLLARS	\$1,900.00		\$47,500.00	\$250.00	\$6,250.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$126.00	\$3,150.00	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$150.00	\$3,750.00	\$400.00	\$10,000.00	\$275.00	\$6,875.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00																											
864	1	LS	BYPASS PUMPING	\$268,000.00		\$268,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$455,000.00	\$354,000.00	\$354,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$500,000.00	\$799,000.00	\$799,000.00	\$464,173.00	\$464,173.00	\$1,100,085.00	\$1,100,085.00	\$1,100,085.00	\$910,000.00	\$910,000.00																										

Solicitation No.: B-10-031-MF Contract No.: C-10-000-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS PROPOSAL: Western Watershed Sewer Relief Line Hwy. 90 to S.W. Loop 410 (Upper Segment) Morey Road Siphon Project Job #10-2507 TIME & DATE: 2:00 P.M. September 17, 2010				BRH Caver Construction, L. P. 7600 S. Sainte Fe, Bldg. A-1 East Houston, Texas 77061				Atlas Construction 312 Sunset Drive Granite Shoals, Texas 78654				De-Mor Enterprises, Inc. 7626 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texas 78251				Holloman Corporation 13730 I.H. 10 East Converse, Texas 78109				Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texas 78251				S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216				Gin-Shen, Inc. 780 W. Kennedale Parkway Kennedale, Texas 77060				Quest Civil Constructors, Inc. 1903 West Parkside Lane, Suite 100 Phoenix, Arizona 75027				Jerdon Enterprises, L.P. 8930 Four Winds Drive, Suite 235 San Antonio, Texas 78239			
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total														
866	342	LF	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION (18" - 24")	\$3.00	\$1,026.00	\$10.00	\$3,420.00	\$7.50	\$2,565.00	\$21.00	\$7,182.00	\$12.00	\$4,104.00	\$2.50	\$855.00	\$6.00	\$2,052.00	\$28.00	\$9,576.00	\$2.40	\$820.80																		
866	343	LF	SEWER MAIN TELEVISION INSPECTION >36"	\$3.00	\$1,029.00	\$10.00	\$3,430.00	\$7.50	\$2,572.50	\$21.00	\$7,203.00	\$20.00	\$6,860.00	\$2.50	\$857.50	\$10.00	\$3,430.00	\$40.00	\$13,720.00	\$2.40	\$823.20																		
866A	342	LF	PRETELEVISION EXISTING 24" SEWER MAIN	\$3.00	\$1,026.00	\$15.00	\$5,130.00	\$7.50	\$2,565.00	\$21.00	\$7,182.00	\$44.00	\$15,048.00	\$2.50	\$855.00	\$8.00	\$2,736.00	\$11.00	\$3,762.00	\$3.00	\$1,026.00																		
866A	343	LF	PRETELEVISION EXISTING 54" SEWER MAIN	\$5.00	\$1,715.00	\$15.00	\$5,145.00	\$7.50	\$2,572.50	\$21.00	\$7,203.00	\$66.00	\$22,638.00	\$3.50	\$1,200.50	\$16.00	\$5,488.00	\$11.00	\$3,773.00	\$3.00	\$1,029.00																		
868	685	LF	SEWER MAIN CLEANING - MECHANICAL	\$32.00	\$21,920.00	\$75.00	\$51,375.00	\$35.00	\$23,975.00	\$57.00	\$39,045.00	\$40.00	\$27,400.00	\$30.00	\$20,550.00	\$78.00	\$53,430.00	\$42.00	\$28,770.00	\$23.00	\$15,755.00																		
1010	20	CY	FLOWABLE FILL	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$73.00	\$1,460.00	\$101.00	\$2,020.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$140.00	\$2,800.00	\$110.00	\$2,200.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00																		
1040	1	LS	TEMPORARY ACCESS ROAD AND CREEK CROSSING	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$53,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$652,597.00	\$652,597.00	\$120,000.00	\$120,000.00																		
1050	160	LF	REPAIR 24" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL I	\$180.00	\$28,800.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$56.00	\$8,960.00	\$192.00	\$30,720.00	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$65.00	\$10,400.00	\$440.00	\$70,400.00	\$88.00	\$14,080.00	\$600.00	\$96,000.00																		
1050	160	LF	REPAIR 54" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL I	\$247.00	\$39,520.00	\$300.00	\$48,000.00	\$131.00	\$20,960.00	\$415.00	\$66,400.00	\$210.00	\$33,600.00	\$180.00	\$28,800.00	\$801.00	\$128,160.00	\$176.00	\$28,160.00	\$1,300.00	\$208,000.00																		
1055	160	LF	REPAIR 24" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL II	\$210.00	\$33,600.00	\$200.00	\$32,000.00	\$34.00	\$5,440.00	\$97.00	\$15,520.00	\$150.00	\$24,000.00	\$45.00	\$7,200.00	\$408.00	\$65,280.00	\$57.00	\$9,120.00	\$550.00	\$88,000.00																		
1055	160	LF	REPAIR 54" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL II	\$350.00	\$56,000.00	\$400.00	\$64,000.00	\$67.00	\$10,720.00	\$133.00	\$21,280.00	\$230.00	\$36,800.00	\$120.00	\$19,200.00	\$753.00	\$120,480.00	\$91.00	\$14,560.00	\$1,250.00	\$200,000.00																		
1060	160	LF	REPLACE 24" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL IV	\$174.00	\$27,840.00	\$250.00	\$40,000.00	\$58.00	\$9,280.00	\$209.00	\$33,440.00	\$130.00	\$20,800.00	\$91.00	\$14,560.00	\$405.00	\$64,800.00	\$158.00	\$25,280.00	\$620.00	\$99,200.00																		

Solicitation No.: B-10-031-MF Contract No.: C-10-000-RA SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM P. O. BOX 2449 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449 TABULATION OF BIDS				BRH Caver Construction, L. P. 7600 S. Sainte Fe, Bldg. A-1 East Houston, Texas 77061			Atlas Construction 312 Sunset Drive Granite Shoals, Texas 78654			Du-Mor Enterprises, Inc. 7626 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texas 78251			Holloman Corporation 13730 I.H. 10 East Converse, Texas 78109			Pipelayers, Inc. 7580 Grissom Road San Antonio, Texas 78251			S. J. Louis Construction of Texas, LTD 9862 Lorene, Suite 200 San Antonio, Texas 78216			Gin-Spen, Inc. 780 W. Kennedale Parkway Kennedale, Texas 77060			Quest Civil Constructors, Inc. 1903 West Parkside Lane, Suite 100 Phoenix, Arizona 75027			Jerdon Enterprises, L.P. 8930 Four Winds Drive, Suite 235 San Antonio, Texas 78239		
Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price		Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total							
1060	160	LF	REPLACE 54" R.C.P. SIPHON PIPE - OPEN CUT, AS PER DETAIL IV	\$311.00		\$49,760.00	\$400.00	\$64,000.00	\$155.00	\$24,800.00	\$342.00	\$54,720.00	\$230.00	\$36,800.00	\$229.00	\$36,640.00	\$801.00	\$128,160.00	\$333.00	\$53,280.00	\$1,350.00	\$216,000.00								
1071	2	EA	SIPHON STRUCTURE REPAIR	\$26,000.00		\$52,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$96,000.00	\$43,000.00	\$86,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$148,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$66,000.00	\$17,265.00	\$34,530.00	\$28,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$50,000.00								
SUB-TOTAL BASE BID AMOUNT						\$691,377.80		\$728,351.00		\$796,411.80		\$832,982.00		\$1,022,051.00		\$1,076,129.35		\$1,246,165.00		\$2,058,357.00		\$2,074,388.00								
100	1	LS	MOBILIZATION	\$69,000.00	10.00%	\$69,000.00	\$70,000.00	9.80%	\$70,000.00	\$78,500.00	9.00%	\$78,500.00	\$82,000.00	9.60%	\$82,000.00	\$80,000.00	8.00%	\$80,000.00	\$95,000.00	8.83%	\$95,000.00	\$124,616.50	10.00%	\$124,616.50	\$114,000.00	5.00%	\$114,000.00	\$207,438.80	10.00%	\$207,438.80
101	1	LS	PREPARING R.O.W.	\$34,500.00	5.00%	\$34,500.00	\$35,000.00	4.90%	\$35,000.00	\$39,000.00	4.00%	\$39,000.00	\$36,000.00	4.30%	\$36,000.00	\$40,000.00	4.00%	\$40,000.00	\$45,000.00	4.18%	\$45,000.00	\$62,308.25	5.00%	\$62,308.25	\$15,000.00	6.00%	\$15,000.00	\$103,719.40	5.00%	\$103,719.40
Mobilization & Preparing ROW Sub Total						\$103,500.00		\$105,000.00		\$117,500.00		\$118,000.00		\$120,000.00		\$140,000.00		\$186,924.75		\$129,000.00		\$311,158.20								
Total Bid Amount including Addendum #1						\$794,877.80		\$833,351.00		\$913,911.80		\$950,982.00		\$1,142,051.00		\$1,216,129.35		\$1,433,089.75		\$2,187,357.00		\$2,385,546.20								
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE						180		180		180		180		180		180		180		180		180								

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]

[8]

[9]